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A048N-KIT : BAR (GRID) SIEVES
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STANDARDS : EN 933-3, UNI 8520, NF P18-561, NLT 354

The frame is anodized aluminium made and the grids are stainless steel rod bars having
diameter from 5 to 15 mm according to the slot widths.

Sieve sizes, slot width tolerances and rod bars diameter are checked one by one, and meet EN
933-3 Standard.

Each sieve is supplied complete with identification serial number label.

Sieve dimensions: 271x271x75 mm

Weight: 2 kg each sieve

Models:

A048-01:
A048-02:
A048-03:
A048-04:
A048-05:
A048-06:
A048-07:

slot width 2,50mm

slot width 3,175mm

slot width 4,00mm
slot width 5,00mm
slot width 6,30mm
slot width 8,00mm
slot width 10,00mm
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A048-14:
A048-16:

A048-08:
A048-09:
A048-10:
A048-11:
A048-12:
A048-13:
A048-17:

slot width

slot width
slot width
slot width
slot width
slot width
slot width
slot width

9,5mm

12,50mm
16,00mm
20,00mm
25,00mm
31,50mm
40,00mm
50,00mm

slot width 7,2mm (Standard EN 1097-8)

Option : A048-50 : conformity certificate
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